STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION
WELL COMPLETION FORM
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY

F.CRM MUST BE TYPED SIDE	ONE
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION	API No. 15- 097-21462-0000 ORIGINAL
WELL COMPLETION FORM	County Kiowa
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE, C.	- SW - NW - SE Sec. 31 Twp. 30S Rge. 19 X W
Operator: License # 3842 UUNFIDENTIAL	1650 Feet from South Line of Section
Larson Operating Company Name: A Division of Larson Engineering, Inc.	2310 Feet from East Line of Section
Address 562 West Highway 4	Footages calculated from nearest outside section corner: SE
	1 Soldages deliberated from Hearest Statistic Section Sollier.
City/State/Zip Olmitz, KS 67564-8561	Lease Name Comanche Co. Hospital Well # 1-31
Purchaser: EOTT Energy Operating LP	Field Name Wildcat
Operator Contact Person: Tom Larson	Producing Formation Mississippi
Phone 620-653-7368 RELEASED	Elevation: Ground 2145' KB 2150'
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Total Depth 5201' PBTD 5160'
Contractor: Name: Mallard JV, Inc.  License: 4958  JUN 1 5 2002	Amount of Surface Pip 3 Set and Cemented at 683 Fee
100	Multiple Stage Cement ng Collar Used?YesX No.
Wellsite Geologist: Kim Shoemaker FROM CONFIDENT I	If yes, show depth set Fee
Designate Type of Completion  X New Well Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
X Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	feet depth tow/sx cmt.
X Gas ENHR SIGW Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ### 1 Ett 7.17.02
If Workover/Re-Entry: Oil well info as follows:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Operator:	Chloride content 600 ppm Fluid Volume 3000 bbls
Well Name:	Dewatering method usec allowed to dry
Comp. DateOld Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal Angued Offsite PRATION COMMISSION
DeepeningRe-PerfConv. To Inj/SWD	6-18-2001
	Operator Name JUN 1 8 2001
Commingled Docket No.  Dual Completion Docket No.	Lease Name
Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	CO CO 3 1 CO COM TOO 2 CO COMPANY OF THE COMPANY OF
3/1/01 3/10/01 3/12/01	Quarter Sec. CONSET WP. TION DIVIRION W
Spud Date	County Docket No
2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompleti 107 apply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of	r a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form all wireline logs and geological well report shall be attached with this form.
ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 with all p	olugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to restatements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	egulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the
Signature homas Jarson	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
Title President Date 6/15/2001	F V / Letter of Confidentiality Attached C Wireline Log Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 15th day of June	C Geologist Report Received
CAROL S. LARS	
Notary Public Carol S. Larson NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANS	C KGS Plug Other (Specify)
My Commission Expires June 25, 2004 My Appt. Exp. 1075	

ONFIDENTIAL

ORIGINAL Lease Name Comanche Co. Hospita

Operator Name Larson Operating Company, A Div. of Larson Eng., Inc. Lease Name Well# ☐ East County Kiowa 30S Rge. 19 Sec. Instructions: Show important tops and base of formation penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all drill stem tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface during test. Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of log: ☐ Sample Formation (Top), Depth and Datum Drill Stem Tests Taken ✓ Yes □ No Log (Attach Additional Sheets.) Datum Sample Sent to Geological Survey 3714 -1564 □ No Howard Heebner -2025 4175 Brown Lime 4358 -2208 Cores Taken ☐ Yes ⊠ No Lansing 4382 -2232 Marmaton 4833 -2683 Electric Log Run ✓ Yes □ No Cherokee -2798 (Submit Copy.) Mississippi "U" 5028 -2878List all E. Logs Run: **Dual Induction** Comp Neutron Density Місго Sonic CASING RECORD New Report all strings set - conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc. Size Hole Size Casing Settina # Sacks Weight Type of Purpose of string Type and Percent Additives Drilled Set (in O.D.) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used 17-1/2" 13-3/8" 46# 90' 60-40 poz 125 2% ael. 3%CC conductor 65-35 poz 225 6% gel, 3% CC, 1/4#/sk flocele surface 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 25# 683 100 2% gel, 3% CC Class A 2% CC,5#/sk gilsonite, 1/4#/sk flocele, 2% 7-7/8" SMD 150 production 5-1/2" 15.5# 5196 Gas-Stop, 1/2% CFR-3, 1/2% D-Air ADDITIONAL CEMENTING/SQUEEZE RECORD Depth # Sacks Type and Percent Additives Type of Cement Purpose: Top Bottom Used Perforate **Protect Casing** Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone Acid. Fracture, Shot, Cement, Squeeze Record PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Shots per Foot Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth 5076-84" 1000 gal 20% MCA 5076-84' Liner Run **TUBING RECORD** Size Set At Packer At 2-3/8" 5127' ☐ Yes ☑ No Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Inj. Producing Method 3/30/01 ☐ Flowing Pumping ☐ Gas Lift Other (Explain)  $\boxtimes$ **Estimated Production** Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. 35 Per 24 Hours 57 247 .22 Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval Perf. Dually Comp. 5076-84' ☐ Commingled □ Vented Sold Used on Lease П (If vented, submit ACO-18). Other (Specify)

1			
Operator Name Larson Opera	ating Company, A Div. of Larson	Eng., Inc. Lease Name Co	manche Co. Hospital Well # 1-31
·			
Sec. 31 Twp. 30S	☐ East Rge. 19 ☒ West	County Kiowa	<del></del>
DRILL STEM TEST #1			
t t - though	4000 5400		CONFIDENTIAL
Interval tested:	4992-5100' 10-45-45-90	and the second	CONFIDENTIAL
Times tool opened: Initial hydrostatic pressure:	2478	<b>#CO</b>	
Initial flow pressures:	230-219	BBN 15 000]	
Initial shut-in pressure:	1717	JUN 15 2001	
Final flow pressures:	257-291	CONFIDENTIAL	ODICINIAL
Final shut-in pressure:	1670	Maria Inches	ORIGINAL
Final hydrostatic pressure:	2453		
Bottom hole temperature:	115°		
Danier #		nud), 180 SWCGM (5% wtr, 10%	6 gas, 85% mud), 120' VSO&WCGM (1% oil, 3% wtr,
Recovery:	10% gas, 86% mud)		
DRILL STEM TEST #2		RELEASED	ı
Interval tested:			
Times tool opened:		JUN 15 2002	
Initial hydrostatic pressure:			
Initial flow pressures:		FROM CONFIDENT	TIA:
Initial shut-in pressure:			
Final flow pressures:			
Final shut-in pressure:			
Final hydrostatic pressure:			
Bottom hole temperature:	•		
Recovery:			
DRILL STEM TEST #3			RECENTED.
Interval tested:			KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Times tool opened:			Patrick Community
Initial hydrostatic pressure:			JUN 1 8 2001
Initial flow pressures:			688 1 0 Z001
Initial shut-in pressure:			and the second s
Final flow pressures:			CONSERVATION DIVISION
Final shut-in pressure:			
Final hydrostatic pressure:	•		
Bottom hole temperature:	·		
Recovery:			
DRILL STEM TEST #1			
Interval tested:			
Times tool opened:			
Initial hydrostatic pressure:			
Initial flow pressures:			
Initial shut-in pressure:			
Final flow pressures:			
Final shut-in pressure:			
Final hydrostatic pressure:			
Rottom hole temperature:	o .		

Recovery:

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 8136 Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860 MIT TO P.O. BOX 31 URIGINA SERVICE POINT: RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 Sheat Bend TWP. JOB START RANGE JOB FINISH SEC. DATE 3-2-01 6:35PM 1:00 PM 3:15PM 7:35Pm 30 \_19 COUNTY STATE Commanche LEASE County LOCATION Coldwater North to C. Line WELL# KA OLD OR(NEW)(Circle one) le awest North into OWNER Larson Operating CONTRACTOR Mallard TYPE OF JOB Surface HOLE SIZE 12/4 T.D. 700 AMOUNT ORDERED 225 on 65/300 70 192 37 CASING SIZE 85 - 25 DEPTH 683' 1/4# flores, 100 sx class A 370 cc 270 gel **TUBING SIZE DEPTH** DRILL PIPE **DEPTH** TOOL **DEPTH** COMMON 100 NL @ 6.35 63500 PRES. MAX 500 # **MINIMUM** MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 38' POZMIX CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 38' GEL CHLORIDE 1004 PERFS. 78.00 LITE 22514 6.00 135000 DISPLACEMENT 2 141 bblo **EQUIPMENT** CEMENTER Theifing **PUMP TRUCK** HELPER Steve T # 120 HANDLING 349 @ 1.25 BULK TRUCK M. L. CORPORT SE MILEAGE \_\_ #240 DRIVER Steve D RELEASED MANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 3390.33 **BULK TRUCK DRIVER** JUN 15 2002 JUN 1 8 2001 SERVICE **REMARKS:** FROM CONFIDENTIAL DEPTH OF JOB 8 % surface to bottom, PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 47000 EXTRA FOOTAGE 383 @ .43 /64.69 MILEAGE 53 @
PLUG 1-858 Rubber @ @ 300 15900 @ @ TOTAL <u>883.49</u> CHARGE TO: Laroon Operating 682 West Highway 4 FLOAT EQUIPMENT CITY Olimity STATE Kansas ZIP67564 1-898 Basket Thank you! @ @ @ To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment TOTAL <u>225.00</u> and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TAX \_\_\_\_\_ contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND TOTAL CHARGE 4499, 02 CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SIGNATURE X LAVON R. U

IF PAID IN 30 DAYS 4049.12

## ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 5232 Federal Tax I.D.#-48-0727860

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS ROBE NA COME	1 5 2001 CONEIDENTI	SERVICE POINT:	lodge
SEC. TWP. RANGE C	ALLED SUT ON TOO	ATION JOB START	JOB FINISH 151/5 PM
DATE 3-1-6 31 7305 K19W	168 Py 2130	COUNTY '	STATE
LEASE HOSPITAL WELL# 1-31 LOCATION JULIA	ter N to Co, 1	ne Klowa	X.S.
OLD OK NEW (Circle one)			
CONTRACTOR Mallard	OWNER Lasso	n BAER Co.	<i>!</i>
TYPE OF JOB Conductor		-1	
HOLE SIZE /72 T.D. 99	CEMENT		1
CASING SIZE /3 18 DEPTH 98	AMOUNT ORDERED	75 SX Class	A +3%
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	CC + 2% 97	دا	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	/		
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX 200 MINIMUM	connon a	S @ 6.35	793.75
			110.20
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	POZMIX	@ 9.50	19.00
PERFS.	CHLORIDE 4		112.00
DISPLACEMENT 132 DBLS Fresh #3	CHLORIDE	@	Mat DU
EQUIPMENT			
EQUIPMENT			
		@	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER JUSTIA HACT		@	
# 352 HELPER Shane Winsor	HANDLING 13/	@ 1.05	137.55
BULK TRUCK # 242 DRIVER Soft Soft Of S	MILEAGE 131	X53 -04	277.72
	RELEASED	RECEIVED	- 1
# DRIVER	KVWZVZ	CORPORATION COMMISS	1340.02
	JUN 15 2002	COM ONAHOM COMMISS	SIOM
	•	service 2001	
REMARKS: FROM	CONFIDENTIAL		
Alse on B+m Break Circ FROM	CONFIDENTIAL		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
$\wedge$	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS	ERATION DEVISION	47000
$\wedge$	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARG	E624TION DEVISION	470.00
Pipe on B+m Break Circ FHON  155 SX Class A 35  2150 1351 BBLS  Shit Head In 1	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS	E1997110N DEVISIO: E@	470.00
$\wedge$	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE	EF97TION D	470.00
Pipe on B+m Break Circ FHON  155 SX Class A 35  2150 1351 BBLS  Shit Head In 1	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 53	E199TION DIVISION E@	470.00
Pipe on B+m Break Circ FHON  155 SX Class A 35  2150 1351 BBLS  Shit Head In 1	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARG EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 53 PLUG	E199TION DIVISION E@	470.00
Pipe on B+m Break Circ FHON  155 SX Class A 35  2150 1351 BBLS  Shit Head In 1	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARG EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 53 PLUG	E199TION DE 2010 E@ @@ @ @@	470.00 LS9.00
Ripe on B+m Break Circ FHON  155 SX Class A 35  21.50 1351BLS  Shlit Head in Cement  Circ whited Cement	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARG EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 53 PLUG	E199TION DE 2010 E@ @@ @ @@	470.00
CHARGE TO: Larson Oper Co.	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARG EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 53 PLUG	E 97 TOTAL	470.00
CHARGE TO: Larson Oper Co.  STREET 562 W. Huy 4	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARG EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 53 PLUG	E199TION DE 2010 E@ @@ @ @@	470.00
CHARGE TO: Larson Oper Co.	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARG EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 53 PLUG	TOTAL	629.00
CHARGE TO: Larson Oper Co.  STREET 562 W. Huy 4	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARG EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 53 PLUG	E	470.00 629.00
CHARGE TO: Larson Oper Co.  STREET 562 W. Huy 4	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 53 PLUG FLOA	TOTAL  T EQUIPMENT  @	629.00
CHARGE TO: Larson Oper Co.  STREET 562 W. Huy 4	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARG EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 53 PLUG FLOA	TOTAL  T EQUIPMENT   @	629.00
CHARGE TO: Larson Oper Co.  STREET 562 W. Huy 4	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 53 PLUG FLOA	TOTAL  T EQUIPMENT	629.00
CHARGE TO: Larson Oper Co.  STREET 562 W. Huy 4  CITY OMZTZ STATE KANSAS ZIP 67564  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARG EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 53 PLUG FLOA	TOTAL  T EQUIPMENT   @	629.00
CHARGE TO: Larson Oper Co.  STREET 562 W. Hwy 4  CITY OMZTZ STATE KANSAS ZIP 67564  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARG EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 53 PLUG FLOA	TOTAL  T EQUIPMENT	629.00
CHARGE TO: Larson Oper Co.  STREET 562 W. Hwy 4  CITY OMZTZ STATE KANSAS ZIP 67544  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARG EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 53 PLUG FLOA	TOTAL  T EQUIPMENT	629.00
CHARGE TO: Larson Oper Co.  STREET 562 W. Hwy 4  CITY OMZTZ STATE KANSAS ZIP 67544  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARG EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 53 PLUG FLOA	TOTAL  T EQUIPMENT	629.00
CHARGE TO: Larson Oper Co.  STREET 562 W. Hwy H  CITY OMZIZ STATE KANSAS ZIP 675W  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	DEPTH OF JOB CUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARG EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 53 PLUG FLOA	TOTAL  T EQUIPMENT	629.00
CHARGE TO: Larson Oper Co.,  STREET 562 W. Hwy H  CITY OMZTZ STATE KANSAS ZIP 675W  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	DEPTH OF JOBUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARG EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE	TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL	629.00
CHARGE TO: Larson Oper Co.  STREET 562 W. Hwy H  CITY OMZIZ STATE KANSAS ZIP 675W  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	DEPTH OF JOBUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE	TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL	629.00
CHARGE TO: Larson Oper Co.,  STREET 562 W. Hwy H  CITY OMZTZ STATE KANSAS ZIP 675W  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	DEPTH OF JOBUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE	TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL	629.00
CHARGE TO: Larson Oper Co., STREET 562 W. Hwy H  CITY OMZTZ STATE Kawsas ZIP 675W  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	DEPTH OF JOBUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE	TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL	629.00
CHARGE TO: Larson Oper Co.,  STREET 562 W. Hwy H  CITY OMZTZ STATE KANSAS ZIP 675W  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	DEPTH OF JOBUNS PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE	TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL	629.00

SWIFT Services, Inc. JOB LOG DATE 3 -11-01 PAGE NO WELL NO/ -3 TICKET NO. 3380 CUSTOMER Hospital Larson Operation PRESSURE (PSI) PUMPS RATE (BPM) CHART VOLUME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TIME T C TUBING CASING 20:00 00:00 00/20 yed down 04130 JUN 15 201 08:55 RELEASED set coller in Celler JUN 15 2002 FROM CONFIDENTIAL/DOOS SMOC W 10:22 /0130 48 10:36 10:40 0 10:59 875 123 1500 11500 11:02

SV	SWFT CHARGE TO:  CHARGE TO:  OPERATING							TICKET	č		
ADDRES6					2 3	Nº 3:	380				
Services, Inc. Omitziks						o ğ	PAGE 1	OF #/ ' '			
SERVICE LOCATIONS	, Ks	WELL/PROJE	- 3	LE	ASE /	sp;tal Kiowa	STATE	1/os s To	hy Ke	3-11-0/ S	ier 3 am <i>e</i>
2.		TICKET TYPE	CONTRAC	CTOR	7	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPEI VIA	DELIVERED TO	De la i		
3.		SERVIC SALES WELL TYPE		Mard W	ELL CATE	GORY, JOB PURPOSE		WELL PERMIT NO.	llwater, K	WELL LOCATION	
4.		<del> </del>	) o.S		Da	velopment new we	11 - Long sit	try		 	
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INS	TRUCTIONS				_				
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE NUMBER	E/	ACCOUNTIN	G DF	DESCRIPTION		QTY. U/M	QTY. U/N	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575						MILEAGE 103		70 mi		2 50	175 >
578			1			Pump Charge	,	1100		1200 00	1200/0
280			- (			Flocheck 21		1000 502		1 50	1500 00
221						Liquid KCL		5/50		19 00	95,00
413		CNICAS				Top' Plug		1 ea	5.1 in		50 00
330			5 5-7-7			Swift Multi Der	15itsTi Cement	150/s/s	<u> </u>	9/50	1425 ∞
287	<u> </u>					Gais stop	9	300 1	<u> </u>	1 50	350 🕫
277	المسلم	=	35/1	ļ <u>.</u>		Gilsonite	A CO	150 lb	 	30	225 00
285	S	© 3	23 I			CFR-1	Q	7116		2125	195 25
290		.001	COMMISS			De Air 1	FIDE	9116		2 75	195/25
276	<u> </u>		155	· <b> </b>	$\sqcup$	Florele		38/12	<u> </u>	100	34120
58/583	2	<del></del>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	$\Box$	Service Charge	+ Dragage	1 262 88	UN- D	IS- T	424 1
LEGAL TERMS: ( the terms and cond		•	-	_	-	REMIT PAYMENT TO	): GUR EQUIPME	NT PERFORMED	REE DECIDED AG	PAGE TOTAL	7019111
but are not limited		,			· 1		WE UNDERSTO	OD AND			101    11
LIMITED WARRA			•	·		SWIFT SERVICES, IN	OUR SERVICE	WAS ·			ĺ
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU START OF WORK OR DEI			NT PRIOR TO	)	1	P.O. BOX 466	WE OPERATED AND PERFORM CALCULATIONS	THE EQUIPMENT FD. IOR			
V Tom 1		د	. ea	P	7			LY?		TAX	243/16
DATE SIGNED		TIME SIGNED			_ _	NESS CITY, KS 6756	ARE YOU SATIS	SFIED WITH OUR SERVICE  YES	E?	TOTAL	101
3-11-01		90107	<u> </u>	LI P.M.		785-798-2300		JSTOMER DID NOT WISH	TO RESPOND	TOTAL	11262 0-
CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.  APPROVAL  APPROVAL											
SWIFT OPERATOR	2) hor	D_			- I-KOVAL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					Thank You!

 $\gamma$